11 and Under, Boys, Handicapped

Place

Team name

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Costantino, William J
POTTER, ETHAN
YU, KONA

Johnson, Trevor
Arteaga, Hector
Encinas, Dallas

11 and Under, Girls, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Dragon, Madelyn A
2 Marquez, Eliena
3 Faber, Milena
4

Total prizes awarded in this division:

THOMAS, ELENA

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024-25 North Handicap 11 & Under, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

Ok 01O 01N

$581.42

734
712
699
694
693
678

Entry  Score

o o b~ O

$345.22

$926.64

$926.64

692
689
663
659

Prize
$161.42
$140.00
$105.00

$85.00

$55.00
$35.00

Prize
$145.22
$105.00

$70.00

$25.00

From

Mesa, AZ
Chandler, AZ
PHOENIX, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Prescott Valley, AZ
Kingman, AZ

From

Chandler, AZ
LAKEHAVASU CITY
Kingman, AZ
Kingman, AZ

Final Prize Listing
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