#### Arizona State USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

# 2024-25 North Handicap 11 & Under, event only Sorted By Event, Division

## 11 and Under, Boys, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Costantino, William J	2	734	\$161.42	Mesa, AZ
2	POTTER, ETHAN	5	712	\$140.00	Chandler, AZ
3	YU, KONA	9	699	\$105.00	PHOENIX, AZ
4	Johnson, Trevor	5	694	\$85.00	Chandler, AZ
5	Arteaga, Hector	1	693	\$55.00	Prescott Valley, AZ
6	Encinas, Dallas	6	678	\$35.00	Kingman, AZ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$581.42

### 11 and Under, Girls, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Dragon, Madelyn A	5	692	\$145.22	Chandler, AZ
2	Marquez, Eliena	4	689	\$105.00	LAKE HAVASU CITY
3	Faber, Milena	6	663	\$70.00	Kingman, AZ
4	THOMAS, ELENA	6	659	\$25.00	Kingman, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$34		\$345.22			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$926.64

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$926.64